Classifica 60 mt

Classificati
Cognome
DI GAETANO
CRIVELLARI
RONCHI
BLANCO
CARTER

venerdi 3 giugno 2011

Nome

Istituto Comprensivo Quintino di Vona - Tito Speri (Milano)

LORENZO
LUCA
FEDERICO
EMANUELE
FRANK

Tempo

8,36
8,77
9,45
9,93
10,47

Classe
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